Product Datasheet

NRF1 Conjugated Antibody

Catalog No: #C49676

Package Size: #C49676-AF350 100ul #C49676-AF405 100ul #C49676-AF488 100ul

Description

#C49676-AF555 100ul #C49676-AF594 100ul #C49676-AF647 100ul

#C49676-AF680 100ul #C49676-AF750 100ul #C49676-Biotin 100ul

Ksi’

Signalway Antibody

Orders: order@signalwayantibody.com

Support: tech@signalwayantibody.com

Product Name
Host Species

Clonality

Species Reactivity

Immunogen Description

Conjugates

Other Names

Accession No.
Uniprot
GenelD

Excitation Emission

Calculated MW
Formulation

Storage

Application Details

NRF1 Conjugated Antibody

Rabbit

Monoclonal

Hu, Ms,

Rt

Recombinant protein

Biotin AF350 AF405 AF488 AF555 AF594 AF647 AF680 AF750

alpha pal antibody alpha palindromic binding protein antibody Alpha palindromic-binding protein antibody

Alpha-pal antibody locus control region factor 1 antibody NFE2 related factor 1 antibody NRF-1 antibody

Nrf1 antibody NRF1_HUMAN antibody Nuclear respiratory factor 1 antibody

Swiss-Prot#:Q16656

Q16656

4899;

AF350:
AF405:
AF488:
AF555:
AF594:
AF647:
AF680:
AF750:

56 kDa/65kDa(Observed)

346nm/442nm
401nm/421nm
493nm/519nm
555nm/565nm
591nm/614nm
651nm/667nm
679nm/702nm

749nm/775nm

0.01M Sodium Phosphate, 0.25M NaCl, pH 7.6, 5mg/ml Bovine Serum Albumin, 0.02% Sodium Azide

Store at 4°C in dark for 6 months

Suggested Dilution:

AF350 conjugated

AF405 conjugated:
AF488 conjugated:
AF555 conjugated:
AF594 conjugated:
AF647 conjugated:
AF680 conjugated:
AF750 conjugated:
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Biotin conjugated: working with enzyme-conjugated streptavidin, most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 1,000

Background

The NF-E2 DNA binding protein is composed of two subunits, p45 and MafK, and it regulates expression of globin genes in developing erythroid cells
through interaction with Maf recognition elements (MAREs). A family of NF-E2 related proteins, which are collectively known as the Cap 'n' collar
(CNC) family and include Nrf1 (also designated TCF11), Nrf2 and Nrf3, are bZIP transcription factors that heterodimerize with Maf proteins to bind
MARE sequences. The Nrf proteins also bind the antioxidant response element (ARE) and are implicated in the regulation of detoxification enzymes
and the oxidative stress response. They do so by heterodimerizing with Jun family members (c-Jun, JunB and JunD) to activate gene expression,
specifically the detoxifying enzyme, NQO1. Nrf2 is widely expressed and is thought to translocate to the nucleus after treatment with xenobiotics and

antioxidants, which stimulate its release from a repressor protein Keap1. Nrf3 is highly expressed in placenta, B cells and monocytes.

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only
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