NRF1 Conjugated Antibody

Catalog No: #C49676



 Package Size:
 #C49676-AF350 100ul
 #C49676-AF405 100ul
 #C49676-AF488 100ul

 #C49676-AF555 100ul
 #C49676-AF594 100ul
 #C49676-AF647 100ul

 #C49676-AF680 100ul
 #C49676-AF750 100ul
 #C49676-Biotin 100ul

Orders: order@signalwayantibody.com Support: tech@signalwayantibody.com

Description

Product Name	NRF1 Conjugated Antibody
Host Species	Rabbit
Clonality	Monoclonal
Species Reactivity	Hu, Ms, Rt
Immunogen Description	Recombinant protein
Conjugates	Biotin AF350 AF405 AF488 AF555 AF594 AF647 AF680 AF750
Other Names	alpha pal antibody alpha palindromic binding protein antibody Alpha palindromic-binding protein antibody
	Alpha-pal antibody locus control region factor 1 antibody NFE2 related factor 1 antibody NRF-1 antibody
	Nrf1 antibody NRF1_HUMAN antibody Nuclear respiratory factor 1 antibody
Accession No.	Swiss-Prot#:Q16656
Uniprot	Q16656
GenelD	4899;
Excitation Emission	AF350: 346nm/442nm
	AF405: 401nm/421nm
	AF488: 493nm/519nm
	AF555: 555nm/565nm
	AF594: 591nm/614nm
	AF647: 651nm/667nm
	AF680: 679nm/702nm
	AF750: 749nm/775nm
Calculated MW	56 kDa/65kDa(Observed)
Formulation	0.01M Sodium Phosphate, 0.25M NaCl, pH 7.6, 5mg/ml Bovine Serum Albumin, 0.02% Sodium Azide
Storage	Store at 4°C in dark for 6 months

Application Details

Suggested Dilution:
AF350 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF405 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF488 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF555 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF594 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF647 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF680 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250
AF750 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250

Background

The NF-E2 DNA binding protein is composed of two subunits, p45 and MafK, and it regulates expression of globin genes in developing erythroid cells through interaction with Maf recognition elements (MAREs). A family of NF-E2 related proteins, which are collectively known as the Cap 'n' collar (CNC) family and include Nrf1 (also designated TCF11), Nrf2 and Nrf3, are bZIP transcription factors that heterodimerize with Maf proteins to bind MARE sequences. The Nrf proteins also bind the antioxidant response element (ARE) and are implicated in the regulation of detoxification enzymes and the oxidative stress response. They do so by heterodimerizing with Jun family members (c-Jun, JunB and JunD) to activate gene expression, specifically the detoxifying enzyme, NQO1. Nrf2 is widely expressed and is thought to translocate to the nucleus after treatment with xenobiotics and antioxidants, which stimulate its release from a repressor protein Keap1. Nrf3 is highly expressed in placenta, B cells and monocytes.

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only